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INTEREST TO BID FORM


Please complete one form per Event. 


	National Federation:
	

	Event Title
	

	Event Location – City: 
	

	Event Location – Venue:
	

	Country:
	

	Year
	

	Level of Event:

	

	Discipline:

	

	Age Level:

	

	Contact Name:
	

	Phone:
	

	Mobile:
	

	Fax:
	

	E-mail address:
	



                                                                                
The Form is to be sent to the ICF Headquarters to events@canoeicf.sport
and the respective Technical Committee Chair b


List of Committee Chairs

Toshi Furuya 			Canoe Sprint 			toshi.furuya@canoeicf.com
Richard Fox	 		Canoe Slalom 		richard.fox@paddle.org.au
Ruud Heijselaar 		Canoe Marathon 		ruud.heijselaar@canoeicf.com
Manuela Gawehn 		Wildwater Canoeing    	Manuela.gawehn@canoeicf.com
Greg Smale 		          Canoe Polo 			gregsmale@hotmail.com
Dr. Wai Hung Luk 		Dragon Boat 			luk.waihung@canoeicf.com
Terry Best  	                    	Canoe Freestyle		terry.best@canoeicf.com
Marian Sarbu			Canoe Ocean Racing		marian.sarbu@canoeicf.com 
Noemi Horvath		Stand Up Paddling		noemi.horvath@canoeicf.com
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